TRIEMPRIEM OF SOCIOUS HOMINGON IN	CATION OF CONTRAC	BPA NO.		1. CONTRACT ID CODE	PAGE . 1	OF PAC
AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO. M003	3. EFFECTIVE DATE See Block 15C.	4. REQUISITION/PURCHASE REQ. HR=07-711-004	NO.		6. PROJECT NO.	(If applicable)
, ISSUED BY CODE	3100	7. ADMINISTERED BY Lift other than	n Item	C)	CODE 3100	
U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission Div. of Contracts Attn: Monique B. Williams Mail Stop Mail Stop T-7-1-2			s 2	mory Commission		·
Washington, DC 20555	7/D Code)	Washington, DC 2		9A. AMENOMENT OF SOLICIT	ATION NO.	
8. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., street, county, State	and zir Code)	200	(0)			
PROJECTWORKS, LLC				9B. DATED (SEE TEM 11)		
6900 ENGLISH MUFFIN WAY STE E				10A. MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT/ORDER NO. NRC - 38 - 09 - 735		
FREDERICK MD 217037141				108. DATED (SEE ITEM 13)		
01 81 93 685 FACILITY CODE				08-07-2009		
11. THIS ITEM	ONLY APPLIES TO AM	ENDMENTS OF SOLICITA	ATIC	ONS		·
	ue of this amendment you de nakes reference to the solicit	sire to change an offer alread ation and this amendment, ar 252A, 31X0200	y sut	omitted, such change ma	ly be made	AY
	IES ONLY TO MODIFIC	ATIONS OF CONTRACTS	S/OF	PDERS		
		NO. AS DESCRIBED IN I		•	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
(X) A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (Specify	authority). THE CHANGES SET FORT	HINITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CON	TRAC	ORDER NO. IN ITEM 10A.	,	
X 52.243-1 Changes						
52.243-1 Changes B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT: ORDER IS MODIFIED T SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FA OF THE AUTHORITY OF		HANGES (such as changes in pa	iying of	fice, appropriation date; etc.)		
B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED T	AR 43.103(b).	HANGES (such as changes in pa	iying of	fice, appropriation date; etc.)		
B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED T SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FA	AR 43.103(b).	HANGES (such as changes in pa	iying of	fice, appropriation date, etc.)		
B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED I SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FA C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PUR D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority)	AR 43.103(b).	,		s to the issuing office.		
B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED TO SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FACE. C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURE D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority) E. IMPORTANT: Contractor is not, X is 14 DESCRIPTION OF AMENOMENTA/ODIFICATION (Organized by UT) increase the total estimated to increase the total obligation for and to increase the total obligation for the contractor of the	IS required to sign this docum OF section headings, including solution OS is to extend the mated price by \$222, om \$297,000 to \$497,	ent and return 02 on/contrad subject matter where feasible period end date for 317, which changes t 000, an increase of	copie	s to the issuing office. Base Period from total price from to		
B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED T SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FA C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PUR D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority) E. IMPORTANT: Contractor is not, X is the DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENTAL ODIFICATION (Organized by U) The purpose of this modification number ougust 6, 2011, increase the total esti	IS required to sign this docum OF section headings, including solution OS is to extend the mated price by \$222, om \$297,000 to \$497,	ent and return 02 on/contrad subject matter where feasible period end date for 317, which changes t 000, an increase of	copie	s to the issuing office. Base Period from total price from to		
B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED TO SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FACE. C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURE D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority) E. IMPORTANT: Contractor is not, X is 14 DESCRIPTION OF AMENOMENTA/ODIFICATION (Organized by UT) increase the total estimated to increase the total obligation for and to increase the total obligation for the contractor of the	suant to Authority OF: syant to Authority OF: syrequired to sign this docum CF section headings, including solutat 03 is to extend the mated price by \$222, om \$297,000 to \$497, made to this contract	ent and return 02 on/contract subject malter where feasible period end date for 317, which changes to 000, an increase of t.	the t	s to the issuing office. Base Period from total price from total.		
B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED TO SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FACE OF THE SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FACE OF THE SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURSUANT OF THE CONTRACTOR (Specify type of modification and authority) E. IMPORTANT: Contractor is not, X is n	is required to sign this docum OF section headings, including solicitation of the mated price by \$222, on \$297,000 to \$497, made to this contraction of the contract	ent and return 02 on/contract subject matter where feasible period end date for 317, which changes to 000, an increase of t.	the tss200	s to the issuing office. Base Period from : otal price from :),000.		
B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED TO SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FACE OF THE SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FACE OF THE SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURSUANT OF THE CONTRACTOR (Specify type of modification and authority) E. IMPORTANT: Contractor is not, X is 14. DESCRIPTION OF AMENOMENTAL MODIFICATION (Organized by US) The purpose of this modification number originst 6, 2011, increase the total estimated to increase the total obligation for the descent of the see page 2 for specific changes. The purpose of this modification of the document reference of the second of t	is required to sign this docum OF section headings, including solicitation of the mated price by \$222, on \$297,000 to \$497, made to this contraction of the contract	ent and return 02 on/contract subject matter wherefeasible period end date for 317, which changes to 000, an increase of t.	copie che the second	s to the issuing office. Base Period from interest of the interest of the issuing office.		o \$519,31

NSN 7549-01-152-8070
PREVIOUS EDITION NOT USABLE

TEMPLATE - ADMILL





- 1. On page 3, Section B.3 CONSIDERATION AND OBLIGATION—DELIVERY ORDERS (JUN 1988), corrects the information in modification #01 for items (a) and (b) to read as follows:
 - (a) "The total estimated amount of this contract (ceiling) for the products/services ordered, delivered, and accepted under this contract is \$519,317.00."
 - (b) "The amount presently obligated with respect to this contract is \$497,000.00."
- 2. On page 13, Section C.6 DURATION OF CONTRACT PERIOD (MAR 1987), revise to read as follows:

"This contract shall commence on August 7, 2009 and will expire on August 6, 2011. The term of this contract may be extended at the option of the Government for an additional one (1) year.

3. A summary of obligations from the date of award through the date of this action is provided below:

FY2009 Obligations:

\$ 297,000.00

FY2010 Obligations:

\$ 200,000.00

TOTAL OBLIGATIONS:

\$ 497,000.00

The amount obligated under this modification number 03 is \$200,000 for FY2010.

All other terms and conditions remain unchanged.